
WHAT’S ON AT THE LOWRY

thelowry.comBOOK NOW AT THELOWRY.COM

TUE 13 AUG - SUN 1 SEP WED 18 SEP - SAT 28 SEP

TUE 23 JUL - SUN 4 AUG FRI 6 - SAT 14 SEP



The Very Hungry
Caterpillar Show
Tue 28 May - Sat 1 Jun 

Sam Campbell:  
Wobservations
Sat 1 Jun 

Dear Billy
Sat 1 Jun 

Alfie Boe
Sun 2 Jun

Emmanuel Sonubi: CV
Sun 2 Jun

A Festival of Korean
Dance – Cheok
Mon 3 & Tue 4 Jun

2:22 A Ghost Story
Tue 4 - Sat 15 Jun 

Barely Visible 
Wed 5 Jun 

Sweeney Todd:
A Victorian Melodrama
Thu 6 & Fri 7 Jun

Rob Auton:
The Rob Auton Show 
Thu 6 Jun

Laura Smyth:
Living My Best Life
Fri 7 Jun

The Lancashire Hotpots 
Nonstop Saturday Night 
Tour
Sat 8 Jun 

Why I Stuck A Flare Up
My A*se For England
Sat 8 Jun

Mark Watson: Search
Sun 9 Jun

Bilal Zafar: Imposter
Sun 9 Jun

Albert Lee 80th
Birthday Tour
Wed 12 Jun

John Kearns:
The Varnishing Days
Thu 13 Jun 

Mark Simmons:
Quip Off The Mark 
Fri 14 Jun

Sentimental Garbage
Sat 15 Jun

We Invented
The Weekend
throughout 
Salford Quays
Sat 15 & Sun 16 Jun

Uncanny:
I Know What I Saw 
Sun 16 Jun

Richard Herring:
Can I Have My
Ball Back?
Sun 16 Jun

Coram Boy 
Fri 21 - Sat 29 Jun

Trash Test Dummies
Sat 22 Jun

Rich Hall:
Shot From Cannons
Sat 22 Jun

Macfest: Eid Musical 
Celebration
Sat 22 Jun

Big Lou:
Name Dropper
Sun 23 Jun

Showstopper! The 
Improvised Musical
Fri 28 & Sat 29 Jun

The Showstoppers’
Kids Show 
Sat 29 Jun

Ruby Wax:
I’m Not As Well
As I Thought I Was
Sun 30 Jun

Showcase 24
For The Christie
Sun 30 Jun

IN OUR THEATRES
2:22 A Ghost Story
Tue 4 – Sat 15 Jun

IT’S HAPPENING AGAIN. Following its huge success and sell 
out performances at The Lowry in October, the stunning stage 
phenomenon 2:22 A Ghost Story is back by popular demand 
and with a brand new cast. Jenny believes her new home is 
haunted, but her husband Sam isn’t having any of it. They argue 
with their first dinner guests, old friend Lauren and new partner 
Ben. Can the dead really walk again? Belief and scepticism 
clash, but something feels strange and frightening, and that 
something is getting closer, so they’re going to stay up… until 
2:22… and then they’ll know. 

Life of Pi
Tue 2 - Sat 6 Jul

Brave Space
Thu 18 - Sat 20 Jul

Charlie Cook’s Favourite Book
Tue 23 Jul - Sun 4 Aug

A Chorus Line
Tue 23 - Sat 27 Jul

Bluey’s Big Play
31 Jul – Sun 11 Aug

JULY HIGHLIGHTS

VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO SEE OUR FULL LISTINGS THELOWRY.COM

ON OUR COVER THIS MONTH
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CALL OUR BOX OFFICE 0161 876 2000

Coram Boy
Fri 21 - Sat 29 Jun

Based Jamila Gavin’s Whitbread Award-
winning 2000 novel, angels and abandoned 
children, glorious music and murder most 
foul whirl through this enthralling, moving 
and richly colourful tale of 18th century 
England. Toby and Aaron, find themselves on 
parallel adventures, and the great Handel is 
at work on a new score, Messiah, embodying 
the hope of love and salvation over evil.

AD: Audio Described 
TT: Touch Tour 
C: Captioned Performance 
BSL: British Sign
Language Interpreted

Dear Billy
Sat 1 Jun BSL 3pm

2:22 A Ghost Story
Thu 6 Jun BSL 7.30pm
Fri 7 Jun TT 6.30pm 
Fri 7 Jun AD 7.30pm

Coram Boy
Wed 26 Jun TT 6.30pm
Wed 26 Jun AD 7.30pm
Fri 28 Jun BSL 7.30pm

ACCESS PERFORMANCES

The Andrew and
Zoë Law Galleries
 
LS Lowry Collection
A new display of
LS Lowry work
opens on Sat 8 Jun
Permanent Exhibition

Galleries Relaxed Hour 
with Relaxed Crafty Family 
Workshops
First Sunday of Every Month
9am - 10am

IN OUR GALLERIES

Tuesday - Friday
11am - 5pm 

Saturday - Sunday
10am - 5pm

Closed Monday,
except bank holidays.

All exhibitions are
free to visit, but
donations are welcome.

GALLERY OPENING TIMES

SCAN THE QR CODE 
TO FIND OUT MORE

SCAN THE QR CODE 
TO FIND OUT MORE

JUNE HIGHLIGHT

BLUEYS BIG PLAY

A FESTIVAL OF KOREAN DANCE – CHEOK

A CHORUS LINE

Sat 15 & Sun 16 Jun

For 2 days the We Invented The Weekend festival 
takes over the Quays. As part of the festival The 
Lowry will opens it doors for special performances, 
backstage tours and workshops.

Find out more at weinventedtheweekend.com

SWEENEY TODD: A VICTORIAN MELODRAMA WE INVENTED THE WEEKEND

2:22 A GHOST STORY


